	Sheets Presented:	tiling pursuant to the Charles Commission Com-		<u> </u>
Regumes in ALA CAUR (*9-190(h). Eletum copy or recorded original to:		THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date. Time, Number & Filing Officer		
		Davi. Milet Manner or any		
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL COR	P.			
JEPUT LEGISTATION				
324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIV	E		Δl	ហ iii iii
MONTGOMERY AL 36109			ig.	235 1F1 People 25
			W.	記事権元
Pre-paid Acct. #	(Last Name First il a Person)		ĕ	0 to 88
Mand and Manage of proper	·		io.	S E E E
PICKETT VINCENT K			66	
6008 SPRING CREEK RD				せる。
MONTEVALLO AL 35115			*	708/1: 31 PM BY COUNTY
				37 37
			To the	408
Social Security/Tax ID #	(Last Name First # a Person)		£	T (0
SW Missing State Moduless of Action (i				
				_
•				
•				
Social Security/Tax ID #		FILED WITH:		
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		4. Name and Address of Assignae of Secured Party (IF)	ANY)	
3. Name and Address of Secured Party	•			
GOFOURTH ENTERPRISES, IN	NC -	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP.		
2820 HWY 31 SOUTH		324 INTERSTATE PARK DRIVE		
PELHAM AL 35124		MONTGOMERY AL 36109		
		MONTOOLDAG		
Social Security/Tex 10 #		 •		
Additional secured parties on attached UOC-E	F1 X1	URE PILING UNLY		
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following	Types (or items) of Property:			
VEAR 1996 MODEL CRIM	MSON	SIZE 28X74		
YEARMODEL			SA, Enter Code Back of For	n That
CALS 6109	(MANU	FACTURED HOME) & INCLUDING AL	Tr Bost Doset	Rogs The Covered
SERIAL # CALS 6109	NCES & HOUSEHOLD GOO	DS OR APPLIANCES THEREIN AND	By This Fill	lng;
			~ <u></u>	
				
				_ <i></i>
OTHER PARTS OF THE REA	YT ESTATE DESCRIPER.	THIS REMAINS IN EFFECT UNIT COUNTY: SHELBY		
TERMINATION STATEMENT	IS FILED.	Denhein-		0.00
6. This statement is filed without the debtor's sign	nature to perfect a security interest in collater:	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statem	ignt is \$5570	8.88
teheck X, II 90)	- interestion when it was brought into this stat	(15e per \$100.00 or frection thereof) \$		
already subject to a security interest in another	BL MISOCHAIL AURI ASAKA SAKA SAKA	8. This financing statement covers smoot to be cut don	is, or littlyings erro in le and il debtor dos	is not have an
to which is accepted of the original colleteral of	jescribed above in which a security interest	interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5) Signature(s) of Secured P		
Much is brockages at any analysis and		(Paguined only if thed without debtor's	Agnature – see Box	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
perfected. According After & change of name, identity or o		(taiddead dan) a tago ana a sana a c		
perfected. as to which the filling has lapsed.		(rapposition day a rapposition of the	<u> </u>	
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or of the strong has lapsed.		()I.	<u></u>	<u> </u>
perfected. According After & change of name, identity or o		Signature (s) of Secured Party (sec) 20 15 15 15	<u> </u>	
perfected. acquired effer a change of name, identity or of as to which the fitting has lapsed. as to which the fitting has lapsed. Signature(s) of Debror(s)		()I.	<u> </u>	
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or of the strong has lapsed.		Signature (s) of Secured Party (sec) 20 15 15 15		

22324267 MC

....

Commence at the southwest corner of Section 5, Township 22 south, Range 2 west, Shelby County, Alabama and run thence northerly along the west line of said Section 5 a distance of 481.41 to a point, Thence turn 73°24'19" right and run northeasterly a distance of 358.17 to a point, Thence turn 73°17'12" left and run northerly a distance of 105.00' to the point of beginning of the property being described; Thence continue along last described course a distance of 644.77' to a point; Thence turn 86°57'41" left and run westerly a distance of 222.47' to a point on the easterly margin of Highway No. 12; Thence turn 72°13'33" left to chord and run southwesterly along the chord of a highway curve a chord distance of 347.07' to a point; Thence turn 66°56'19" left from chord and run southwesterly a distance of 479.24' to the point of beginning, containing 3.40 acres.

Subject to a perpetual easement ten (10) feet in width for ingress and egress and installation of utilities over the Southern boundary of said property in favor of Gregory Keith Pickett, his heirs, successors and assigns forever.

SIGNED FOR IDENTIFICATION:

Marged Dec

Barbara Pickett, Grantor

S'ATE OF ALA SHELING THIS ILL.

1. Deed Yax
2. Mig. Yax
3. Recording Fee
4. Indexing Fee
5.00
6. No Yax Fee
6. Certified Fee
7.50
7.50
7.50

Inst # 1995-32352

11/08/1995-32352
12:31 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
002 NCB 99.70